NEW YORK STATE OFFICE FOR THE AGING

Expanding Access to COVID-19 Vaccines via the Aging Network (VACS5)

PLANNING AND
SERVICE AREA

ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BROOME
CATTARAUGUS
CAYUGA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG

" CHENANGO
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CORTLAND
DELAWARE
DUTCHESS
ERIE
ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GENESEE
GREENE
HERKIMER
JEFFERSON
LEWIS
LIVINGSTON
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
NASSAU
NIAGARA
ONEIDA .
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
ORANGE
ORLEANS
OSWEGO .
OTSEGO
PUTNAM
RENSSELAER
ROCKLAND
ST. LAWRENCE
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
SCHOHARIE
SCHUYLER
SENECA
STEUBEN
SUFFOLK
SULLIVAN
TIOGA
TOMPKINS
ULSTER
WARREN/HAMILTON
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WESTCHESTER
WYOMING
YATES
NEW YORK CITY
SENECA INDIAN RES
ST. REGIS MOHAWK

TOTAL

4/1/2021-9/30/2022

PERCENT
OF STATE
ALLOCATION

1.372%
0.251%
1.048%
0.385%
0.399%
0.752%
0511%
0.292%
0.377%
0.341%
0.225%
0.304%
1.254%
4.901%
0.218%
0.245%
0.299%
0.300%
0.280%
0.378%
0.455%
0.218%
0.290%
0.328%
3.395%
0.309%
5.802%
1.163%
1.281%
2.138%
0.516%
1.415%
0.218%
0.513%
0.325%
0.367%
0.672%
1.294%
0.558%
0.913%
0.731%
0.218%
0.218%
0.218%
0.525%
5.937%
0.416%
0.257%
0.349%
0917%
0.436%
0.309%
0.438%
4.348%
0.218%
0.218%
47.510%
0.218%
0.218%

100.000%

FINAL
AWARD

$38,043
$6,971
$29,067
$10,676
$11,062
$20,859
$14,171
$8,097
$10,457
$9,470
$6,230
$8,430
$34,775
$135,936
$6,050
$6,790
$8,296
$8,316
$7,767
$10,510
$12,626
$6,050
$8,041
$9,084
$94,174
$8,560
$160,926
$32,251
$35,544
$59,315
$14,299
$39,249
$6,050
$14,219
$9,004
$10,183
$18,637
$35,901
$15,481
$25,333
$20,285
$6,050
$6,050
$6,050
$14,549
$164,687
$11,528
$7,137
$9,689
-$25,444
$12,097
$8,563
$12,160
$120,606
$6,050
$6,050
$1,317,821
$6,050
$6,050

$2,773,816



