## NEW YORK STATE OFFICE FOR THE AGING Expanding Access to COVID-19 Vaccines via the Aging Network (VAC5) 4/1/2021-9/30/2022

	PERCENT	
PLANNING AND	OF STATE	FINAL
SERVICE AREA	ALLOCATION	AWARD
ALBANY	1.372%	\$38,043
ALLEGANY	0.251%	\$6,971
BROOME	1.048%	\$29,067
CATTARAUGUS	0.385%	\$10,676
CAYUGA	0.399%	\$11,062
CHAUTAUQUA	0.752%	\$20,859
CHEMUNG	0.511%	\$14,171
CHENANGO	0.292%	\$8,097
CLINTON	0.377%	\$10,457
COLUMBIA	0.341%	\$9,470
CORTLAND	0.225%	\$6,230
DELAWARE	0.304%	\$8,430
DUTCHESS	1.254%	\$34,775
ERIE	4.901%	\$135,936
ESSEX	0.218%	\$6,050
FRANKLIN	0.245%	\$6,790
FULTON	0.299%	\$8,296
GENESEE	0.300%	\$8,316
GREENE	0.280%	\$7,767
HERKIMER	0.379%	\$10,510
JEFFERSON	0.455%	\$12,626
LEWIS	0.218%	\$6,050
LIVINGSTON	0.290%	\$8,041
MADISON	0.328%	\$9,084
MONROE	3.395%	\$94,174
MONTGOMERY	0.309%	\$8,560
NASSAU	5.802%	\$160,926
NIAGARA	1.163%	\$32,251
ONEIDA	1.281%	\$35,544
ONONDAGA	2.138%	\$59,315
ONTARIO	0.516%	\$14,299
ORANGE	1.415%	\$39,249
ORLEANS	0.218%	\$6,050
OSWEGO	0.513%	\$14,219
OTSEGO	0.325%	\$9,004
PUTNAM	0.367%	\$10,183
RENSSELAER	0.672%	\$18,637
ROCKLAND	1.294%	\$35,901
ST. LAWRENCE	0.558%	\$15,481
SARATOGA	0.913%	\$25,333
SCHENECTADY	0.731%	\$20,285
SCHOHARIE	0.218%	\$6,050
SCHUYLER	0.218%	\$6,050
SENECA	0.218%	\$6,050
STEUBEN	0.525%	\$14,549
SUFFOLK	5.937%	\$164,687
SULLIVAN	0.416%	\$11,528
TIOGA	0.257%	\$7,137
TOMPKINS	0.349%	\$9,689
ULSTER	0.917%	\$25,444
WARREN/HAMILTON	0.436%	\$12,097
WASHINGTON	0.309%	\$8,563
WAYNE .	0.438%	\$12,160
WESTCHESTER	4.348%	\$120,606
WYOMING	0.218%	\$6,050
YATES	0.218%	\$6,050
NEW YORK CITY	47.510%	\$1,317,821
SENECA INDIAN RES	0.218%	\$6,050
ST. REGIS MOHAWK	0.218%	\$6,050
TOTAL	100.000%	\$2,773,816